Aeries Clerks Meeting Agenda

e Stan Machesky

e Jason Miles

e Terri Field

e ChrisYin

e Alan Schlichting

e Marty Danko

e Robbi Edmondson

e Shawn Wirth

e Marla Stark

e Sandy Avzaradel

e Armida Flores

Please Note

February 25, 2015
9:00 AM —12:00 PM

Displacement Practices

IDEAS Website — Error Report
http://ideas.iusd.org/

Effect of Enrollment on Different Entities

Common Issues in Aeries w/Enrollment

Program Improvement School Choice

Extended Characters in Aeries

Attendance updates

BREAK 10:35 —10:45

Student Enrollments/Withdrawals
Co-Residency in PGM

Retention of Records

March Enrollment for 2015-16

ECLC Kindergarten Transition

Updating Standards Based Grades/History

# Clerk meeting hand-outs will be posted to the intranet.
https://intranet.iusd.org/infotech/school-clerks.html

+ EdTech Website/Aeries.net How To’s - https://intranet.iusd.org/edtech/aeries-net.html

*Snacks & Water will be provided

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
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