

Aeries Clerks Meeting Agenda

February 25, 2015

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

•	Stan Machesky	Displacement Practices	9:00 AM
•	Jason Miles	IDEAS Website – Error Report http://ideas.iusd.org/	9:20 AM
•	Terri Field	Effect of Enrollment on Different Entities	9:35 AM
•	Chris Yin	Common Issues in Aeries w/Enrollment	9:45 AM
•	Alan Schlichting	Program Improvement School Choice	9:55 AM
•	Marty Danko	Extended Characters in Aeries	10:10 AM
•	Robbi Edmondson	Attendance updates	10:20 AM
		BREAK 10:35 – 10:45	
•	Shawn Wirth	Student Enrollments/Withdrawals Co-Residency in PGM Retention of Records	10:45 AM
•	Marla Stark	March Enrollment for 2015-16	11:15 AM
•	Sandy Avzaradel	ECLC Kindergarten Transition	11:30 AM
•	Armida Flores	Updating Standards Based Grades/History	11:45 AM

Please Note

Clerk meeting hand-outs will be posted to the intranet. https://intranet.iusd.org/infotech/school-clerks.html

EdTech Website/Aeries.net How To's - https://intranet.iusd.org/edtech/aeries-net.html

^{*}Snacks & Water will be provided